XXIX ORA CUP ORA - MEETING DEGLI
ULIVI 2024

Circolo Vela Arco - 10/12 August 2024

//""'

OPTIMIST X ITALIA

Competitor List Juniores - Yellow 11/08/2024

Volo Naz SailNo HelmName Club HelmAge

Yelow Jj | 3 Altea Pagotto CN San Bartolomeo al mare 12/09/2013
ITA

Yellow 5 Doruk Celikel Turkish Optimist Team 14/07/2012
TUR

Yellow 6 Melis Ozturk Turkish Optimist Team 21/05/2010
TUR

Yellow 15 Tur15 Turkish Optimist Team 21/05/2010
TUR

Yellow EE= 21 Daniel Castaldi SOPRAVENTUS/ FVR 10/08/2012
USA

Yellow 125 Kerem Cifter ?stanbul Yelken Klibi 08/01/2011
TUR

Yelow Jj | 135 Camilla Brugnoni AVAV 29/04/2012
ITA

Yellow "] 158 Isaac Azzopardi Birzebbuga Sailing Club 30/03/2010
MLT

Yellow |* ] 159 Aleksandra Nagrudnaia Birzebbuga Sailing Club 01/02/2010
MLT

Yellow | Jjj 183 Samantha Axisa Royal Malta Yacht Club 27/06/2011
MLT

Yelow | ] 217 Gianni Bianchi Royal Malta Yacht Club 12/06/2013
MLT

Yellow [ 702 Amandine Zoe Pitsilis Changi Sailing Club 09/04/2012
SGP

Yellow = 885 Victor Dominguez RCN SANXENXO 11/11/2010
ESP

Yelow | | 966 Gionata Fravezzi CV Torbole 24/10/2012
ITA

Yelow B 1028  Wdstendorfer Tim SRS Simssee 06/10/2011
GER

Yellow 1104 Melis Bolat Turkish Optimist Team 21/05/2010
TUR

Yellow 1122 Mehmet Erkut Budak Istanbul Sailing Club / Sopraventus Te 05/08/2011
TUR

Yelow JJ] 1138  Lyra Van Mierop NWV - Q kids 05/04/2011
BEL

Yelow JJ I 1181 Gust Houben NWV - Q kids 11/10/2012
BEL

Yelow ] 1254  SaraCelis ZSC Broechem 14/06/2011
BEL

Yelow JJ | 1259  Soren Scheerens ZSC Broechem 24/02/2011

BEL
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SailNo HelmName

1297  Simon Van Der Haag
1327  Demir Sayg?n

1402  Océane Schroeder
1450  Zeynep Ozer

1499  Helka Szentkiralyi Toth
1518  Leo Alonso

1598  Ladanyi Abel

1612  Szandra Baligacs
1617  Domonkos Dergacs
1633  Adel Buzasi

1641 Vilmos Csali
1657  Maté Pozsonyi

1731 Lapo Croce

1752  Gabriele Tierno

1775  Carlo Maria Palomba
1832  Pascal Angermann
1863  Gil Serrano Baptista

1891 Cyril Burmeister

1895  Alessia Bechter
1919  Sunny Liebig

1969  Andrea Vitali

1987  Percy Boss

1989  Pauline Braun

1990  Giorgio Bolgiani
2012  Anna Samsioe
2049  Fenkart Lorenz
2055  Carla Waltersdorfer
2056  Daniel Haslauer
2424  Roque Gomez Aguin

Club
SCTWV

Fenerbahgce Do?u? Yelken

YACHT CLUB DE MONACO

Yalikavak Sailing Club

BS FVK

CN El Balis

Kereked Vitorlas Klub

MVM SE

Kereked Vitorlas Klub

BS FVK

BS FVK

BS FVK

Yacht Club Ascona

CN el Balis

DRCS

SCBC

CWT

CN de Pully

Yacht Club Ascona

CVLL

CVLL

Bodensee Yachtclub Uberlingen

BYC

CVLL

DRCS

YC Hard/Sopraventus

YCH

UYCWg

RCN DE SANXENXO

HelmAge
21/06/2010

26/08/2011

15/10/2011

04/04/2011

19/10/2011

05/01/2011

05/06/2013

29/07/2009

14/03/2012

03/03/2009

21/10/2010

26/04/2011

06/08/2011

07/03/2012

15/07/2010

06/03/2012

12/12/2010

21/06/2009

03/03/2010

26/07/2011

19/04/2009

08/08/2013

25/04/2011

09/03/2011

14/04/2011

01/10/2012

08/01/2010

12/08/2011

18/06/2012



Volo

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Naz

FRA

TUN

FRA

FRA

TUR

FRA
il
FRA

ESP

SGP

H

m
[72]
o

H

m
%]
o

P4
m
lw)

ESP

H

m
%]
o

H

m
()
o

H

m
[%2)
el

H

m
[72]
o

P4 P P4 z P4 b4 m
m m m m m m (%]
o] lw) lw) @) lw) o o

z

ED

gl

GP

N:K
a0
=z

(@]
juny
=z

ITA

SailNo HelmName

2618

2819

2906

3009

3050

3066

3082

3135

3177

3186

3266

3366

3366

3390

3397

3410

3422

3432

3438

3450

3473

3495

3502

3503

3505

4693

7018

7031

7819

Alizée Chinot

Fares Khmiri

Gianni Pasero

Maxence Pesquet Thenet

Dora Ayca

Paul Masson

Lochlainn Hanley

Martina Mentado

Germaine Sim

Damiano Tierno

Inés Roig Fraile

Bram Ten Berge

Ayoset Vega Suarez

Alvaro Ramon Borja

Manuel Florido Schamann

Pep Diaz Salguero

Romina Vicent Ros

Blanca Mendiolea Oriola

Luc Van Rooij

Floris Vos

Maurits Tiggelhoven

Quinten Rademakers

Fimme Boekhoven

Hidde Wismeijer

Bram Van Eijk

Nigel Tan Xu Yuan

Jiajing Guo

Jeffrey Zhang

Francesco Picotti

Club
TEAM PASSION VOILE

FTV

YCPR

SNPH

Fenerbahce Do?u? Yelken

CNN

CcvsQ

RCN de Gran Canaria

SAFYC

CN el Balis

RCN de Barcelona

WV Braassemermeer

RCN de Gran Canaria

RCR de Alicante

RCN de Gran Canaria

RCN de Gran Canaria

RCN Valencia

CN El Masnou

Royal Maas Yacht Club

Royal Yacht Club Loosdrecht

WV Braasemmermeer

8 days a Week

KNZ&RV Muiden

Fraglia Vela Riva del Garda

Royal Sailing Club Loosdrecht

Team Happy

Chenjinhao Race Team

Chenjinhao Race Team

CV Castiglione della Pescaia

HelmAge
04/08/2011

03/05/2009

24/02/2013

31/08/2011

25/07/2013

26/01/2012

06/06/2012

02/05/2011

09/01/2010

28/07/2010

18/08/2010

12/06/2011

26/05/2011

02/11/2010

29/03/2010

12/07/2012

27/06/2011

17/12/2011

09/05/2010

30/10/2010

05/05/2011

20/08/2013

15/03/2009

05/06/2011

27/08/2011

23/03/2010

08/01/2010

31/12/2011

16/10/2010
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ITA
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SailNo
8761

9091

9178

9468

9514

9786

9825

9835

9910

9964

9998

11883

13410

23452

HelmName

Soldani Andrea

Ettore Francesconi

Leonardo Cerinotti

Emma Librandi

Sveva Dusatti

Francesco Colotto

Marco Emanuele Aloisi

Sofia Bommartini

Morina Enrico

Massimo Lioy

Martin Paolini

Hermes Leonard

Felix Macharzina

Joshua Wenokur

Club
AV TRENTINA

Societa Nautica Laguna

AVAV

CV Crotone

Fraglia Vela Riva del Garda

GDV LNI LA SPEZIA

Fraglia Vela Riva del Garda

Fraglia vela Malcesine

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

CV Torbole

Societa Nautica Laguna

Segelclub Laupheim (SCLa)

SVS

Stoumpos Manos Team

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

HelmAge
29/11/2009

20/03/2011

04/03/2010

07/10/2011

28/05/2013

26/12/2010

15/07/2011

14/04/2009

10/05/2010

05/12/2011

06/07/2012

25/01/2011

14/09/2011

14/05/2011


http://www.sailwave.com/

